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WCDSB AAAA-Schools(2018)

University Stadium

Waterloo6/7/2018-6/7/2018

SCORES for events 5 to 56.

COMBINED TEAM SCORES

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST. LUKE STL 258.500

2 ST. TERESA CAMBRIDGE STC 229.000

3 ST. NICHOLAS NIC 219.000

4 ST. KATERI BK 218.000

5 SAINT JOHN PAUL SJP 213.000

6 JOHN SWEENEY JS 182.500

7 ST. MATTHEW MAT 177.000

8 ST. DOMINIC DOM 129.500

9 ST. ANNE- KITCHENER SANK 121.000

10 FLAMES HS 116.500

11 ST. AUGUSTINE AUG 75.000

12 ST VINCET DE PAUL VDP 35.000
Total Points 1,974.00

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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COMBINED TEAM SCORES    11&UNDER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST. KATERI BK 104.500

2 ST. TERESA CAMBRIDGE STC 73.000

3 SAINT JOHN PAUL SJP 70.000

4 ST. NICHOLAS NIC 62.000

5 FLAMES HS 58.500

6 ST. LUKE STL 55.500

7 JOHN SWEENEY JS 50.000

8 ST. ANNE- KITCHENER SANK 49.000

9 ST. MATTHEW MAT 39.000

10 ST. DOMINIC DOM 22.000

11 ST. AUGUSTINE AUG 18.500

12 ST VINCET DE PAUL VDP 7.000
Total Points 609.00

COMBINED TEAM SCORES    12&UNDER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST. LUKE STL 131.000

2 ST. TERESA CAMBRIDGE STC 91.000

3 ST. DOMINIC DOM 71.500

4 SAINT JOHN PAUL SJP 55.000

5 JOHN SWEENEY JS 48.000

6 ST. NICHOLAS NIC 43.000

7 FLAMES HS 40.500

8 ST. ANNE- KITCHENER SANK 39.000

9 ST. MATTHEW MAT 36.000

10 ST. AUGUSTINE AUG 22.000

11 ST. KATERI BK 19.000

12 ST VINCET DE PAUL VDP 16.000
Total Points 612.00

COMBINED TEAM SCORES    13&OVER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST. NICHOLAS NIC 108.000

2 ST. KATERI BK 84.500

3 JOHN SWEENEY JS 83.500

4 SAINT JOHN PAUL SJP 80.000

5 ST. MATTHEW MAT 77.000

6 ST. LUKE STL 64.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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COMBINED TEAM SCORES    13&OVER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

7 ST. TERESA CAMBRIDGE STC 57.000

8 ST. DOMINIC DOM 36.000

9 ST. AUGUSTINE AUG 33.500

10 ST. ANNE- KITCHENER SANK 24.000

11 FLAMES HS 15.500

12 ST VINCET DE PAUL VDP 12.000
Total Points 675.00

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 5 OPEN GIRLS 1500m Run

# WCDSB:J. Phelan St.Timothy 4:51.81 2009
Grace White     5:37.44St. Matthew1 1734 10.00 pts
Gabby Machado     5:45.48Saint John Paul2 1428 8.00 pts
Emma Kueneman     5:51.79St. Matthew3 1723 6.00 pts
Elise Reed     5:58.90St. Luke4 1682 5.00 pts
Jie-Hee Park     6:01.41St. Nicholas5 1778 4.00 pts
Cassidy Guha     6:03.96St. Luke6 1673 3.00 pts
Ava Lang     6:06.09St. Nicholas7 1772 2.00 pts
Mackenzie Monteiro     6:09.32St. Augustine8 1549 1.00 pts
Marissa Bint     6:17.51St. Kateri9 1628
Kinga Malek     6:31.07John Sweeney10 1376
SADIE MENDOZA     6:40.30ST VINCET DE PAUL11 1471
Leah Drinkwater     6:42.49St. Augustine12 1541
Isbella Stuebing     6:58.31St. Kateri13 1646
Breanna Jarion     7:10.01St. Dominic14 1585
Ava Freitas     7:14.79St. Teresa Cambridge15 1818

Event # 6 OPEN BOYS 1500m Run

# WCDSB:V. Karagity St.John 4:34.00 1984
Markus Pusztahegyi     5:06.09St. Kateri1 1662 10.00 pts
Evan Andrade     5:06.98St. Teresa Cambridge2 1833 8.00 pts
Alex Gruetzmacher     5:13.72St. Anne- Kitchener3 1525 6.00 pts
Carson Cocchiola     5:14.21St. Matthew4 1739 5.00 pts
Robbie Young     5:17.69St. Matthew5 1757 4.00 pts
Evan Gruetzmacher     5:23.42St. Anne- Kitchener6 1526 3.00 pts
Aidan Walsh     5:24.43FLAMES7 1366 2.00 pts
Tyson Pahl     5:24.43John Sweeney8 1403 1.00 pts
Owen Lloyd     5:25.18St. Augustine9 1568
Kyler Monterosso     5:26.62St. Luke10 1704
Diego Varela     5:31.02St. Luke11 1715
Stefan Kobetich     5:34.87St. Kateri12 1653
Nolan Reesor     5:37.84St. Nicholas13 1804
Tyler Hebert     5:51.31St. Nicholas14 1795
Andrew Leudy     5:52.40St. Augustine15 1567
Jacob Atienza     5:58.26John Sweeney16 1391
Colby Delaney     6:09.29St. Dominic17 1608
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Event # 7 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 400m Dash

# WCDSB:J. Buttinger St.Nicholas 1:02.70 2003
Caitlin Kraemer     1:09.05St. Nicholas1 1771 10.00 pts
Lila Irwin     1:11.83St. Anne- Kitchener2 1503 8.00 pts
Jaya Doherty     1:12.47St. Teresa Cambridge3 1815 6.00 pts
Olivia McIntosh     1:13.45St. Matthew4 1727 5.00 pts
Emma Hawley     1:14.21St. Kateri5 1634 4.00 pts
Payton Osborne     1:16.55St. Luke6 1678 3.00 pts
Paige Squires     1:16.55St. Augustine7 1557 2.00 pts
Sofia Deriu     1:17.29Saint John Paul8 1420 1.00 pts
Tiwa Okoh     1:18.46John Sweeney9 1382
Sophie Lorgulescu     1:18.70St. Nicholas10 1775
Brianne Lowe     1:18.80St. Luke11 1675
BROOKLYN INACIO     1:19.44FLAMES12 1331
BELLE SINGH     1:20.06FLAMES13 1338
Sophia Bruni     1:20.22Saint John Paul14 1418
Brianna Haneef     1:20.88John Sweeney15 1373
Leah Kolk     1:20.98St. Teresa Cambridge16 1823
KYLIE DA COSTA     1:21.65ST VINCET DE PAUL17 1460
Julia Paleczny     1:21.86St. Anne- Kitchener18 1510
Alia Lloyd     1:22.63St. Augustine19 1545
Julia McClenaghan     1:23.40St. Matthew20 1726
Olimpia Rapacki     1:26.68St. Dominic21 1595
AVARY MENDOZA     1:27.13ST VINCET DE PAUL22 1470
Natalie Wilczewski     1:28.18St. Dominic23 1601
Jaime Doer     1:28.49St. Kateri24 1631

Event # 8 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 400m Dash

# WCDSB:T. Gehl St.Daniel 1:00.90 1980
Devin Nunes     1:06.78St. Kateri1 1658 10.00 pts
Andrew Myers     1:08.14St. Kateri2 1657 8.00 pts
Kyler Monterosso     1:09.62St. Luke3 1704 6.00 pts
Teni Okoh     1:10.22John Sweeney4 1402 5.00 pts
LUCAS OLIVEIRA     1:12.14ST VINCET DE PAUL5 1492 4.00 pts
Landon Hepditch     1:12.39St. Nicholas6 1796 3.00 pts
Landon Reuter     1:12.55St. Luke7 1709 2.00 pts
Nathan Proulx     1:12.72St. Nicholas8 1803 1.00 pts
Lukas Marik     1:13.33St. Augustine9 1570
Nathan Cunningham     1:13.36St. Augustine10 1564
Ryan Cornfield     1:13.75St. Matthew11 1741
Marcus Maciel     1:14.69St. Teresa Cambridge12 1847
Martin Cekan     1:14.87FLAMES13 1349
Juan Mesa     1:16.02John Sweeney14 1401
Devon DeVerteuil     1:16.51FLAMES15 1353
LINCOLN GOMMIER     1:16.72ST VINCET DE PAUL16 1486
Tyler Warnez     1:18.35St. Anne- Kitchener17 1536
Zach Cook     1:18.54St. Matthew18 1740
Aligo Kibo     1:20.47St. Dominic19 1616
Cole Dietrich     1:24.68St. Anne- Kitchener20 1523
Jacob Putru     1:27.61St. Dominic21 1619
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Event # 9 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 400m Dash

# WCDSB:M. Buttinger St.Nicholas 1:01.90 2002
Mara Perovic     1:09.77St. Luke1 1681 10.00 pts
Selyna Burns     1:10.74John Sweeney2 1369 8.00 pts
Mya Azevedo     1:10.87St. Dominic3 1582 6.00 pts
Kamryn Szumlinski     1:11.83St. Luke4 1688 5.00 pts
Matiya Brown     1:13.49St. Anne- Kitchener5 1498 4.00 pts
Olivia Bluhm     1:14.74St. Teresa Cambridge6 1811 3.00 pts
Natalie Nguyen     1:15.16Saint John Paul7 1432 2.00 pts
Victoria Chai     1:15.16St. Anne- Kitchener8 1499 1.00 pts
Antonia Tomac     1:15.77Saint John Paul9 1435
Grace Porter     1:15.78St. Kateri10 1641
Ava Lang     1:15.86St. Nicholas11 1772
Catherine Corbeil     1:16.55St. Augustine12 1539
ALEXANDRA WILLEM     1:16.85FLAMES13 1342
Katie Leudy     1:17.98St. Augustine14 1544
Savanah Bauer     1:18.18St. Kateri15 1627
Julia Manderson     1:19.28St. Nicholas16 1776
Julia Morris     1:19.89St. Teresa Cambridge17 1826
KENDRA WARDEN     1:21.49ST VINCET DE PAUL18 1479
AUDREY GAGNE     1:21.58ST VINCET DE PAUL19 1464
CRIMSON BIAFORE     1:24.22FLAMES20 1327
Patricia Lehman     1:25.89St. Matthew21 1724
Natalia Yonan     1:29.77St. Dominic22 1603

Event # 10 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 400m Dash

# WCDSB:G. Pickett St.Theresa(K) 58.30 1973
Dominic Lickaczewski     1:03.64St. Teresa Cambridge1 1845 10.00 pts
NOAH ROBERTS     1:06.05ST VINCET DE PAUL2 1494 8.00 pts
Lunden Szumlinski     1:07.34St. Luke3 1713 6.00 pts
Siem Fitsum     1:07.99Saint John Paul4 1446 5.00 pts
Colin Labrie     1:09.68St. Dominic5 1617 4.00 pts
Owen Grosso     1:10.31St. Nicholas6 1793 3.00 pts
Filip Spisak     1:10.49St. Dominic7 1622 2.00 pts
Adam Zibikowski     1:10.74St. Luke8 1716 1.00 pts
Jacob Emery     1:10.89St. Teresa Cambridge9 1841
Cooper Blakely     1:11.19St. Anne- Kitchener10 1518
Mateo Racco     1:12.37FLAMES11 1362
Jay Blake     1:12.38St. Augustine12 1560
Everest Ozolins     1:13.27St. Matthew13 1752
David Corbeil     1:13.30St. Augustine14 1563
Cyrus Martin-Lalonde     1:13.62St. Anne- Kitchener15 1528
Avo Minassian     1:14.82St. Nicholas16 1800
Jacob Ziegler     1:15.83St. Matthew17 1758
Oliver Martins     1:18.07FLAMES18 1360
John Le     1:18.98John Sweeney19 1399
ETHAN RESENDES     1:20.15ST VINCET DE PAUL20 1493
Braeden Buck     1:27.34St. Kateri21 1648
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Event # 11 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 400m Dash

# WCDSB:J Buttinger St.Nicholas 58.46 2007
Abby Weinstein     1:09.24St. Nicholas1 1783 10.00 pts
Mariah Sack     1:09.93St. Kateri2 1642 8.00 pts
Makaila Squires     1:14.10St. Augustine3 1556 6.00 pts
Mackenna Washcurak     1:14.74St. Luke4 1692 5.00 pts
Ireland Fascinato     1:14.99St. Matthew5 1721 4.00 pts
Hailey Renner     1:15.95St. Teresa Cambridge6 1830 3.00 pts
Kayleigh Zelichowski     1:15.97St. Augustine7 1558 2.00 pts
Ashley Schleicher     1:16.60John Sweeney8 1384 1.00 pts
ISABELLA PACHECO     1:16.78ST VINCET DE PAUL9 1472
Reanna Salih     1:17.95St. Kateri10 1643
Dacha Stanova     1:18.72St. Luke11 1685
Jillian McGrath     1:20.76St. Anne- Kitchener12 1508
Emma Bresele     1:20.87St. Matthew13 1719
Nicole Vandici     1:22.52Saint John Paul14 1437
Jocelyn Gallo     1:24.29St. Dominic15 1584
Leah Singh     1:25.08St. Anne- Kitchener16 1513
Breanna Steel     1:26.77St. Teresa Cambridge17 1831
Carolina Naranjo     1:28.40Saint John Paul18 1430
KENDRA ANDRADE     1:29.00FLAMES19 1325
Beatrice Benak     1:29.38John Sweeney20 1368
Paige Kocher     1:32.45St. Nicholas21 1770
Paige Wyman     1:39.89St. Dominic22 1602

Event # 12 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 400m Dash

# WCDSB:D. Cassidy St.Joseph(C) 56.50 1994
Sam Lester     1:00.22St. Nicholas1 1798 10.00 pts
Markus Pusztahegyi     1:01.13St. Kateri2 1662 8.00 pts
Robbie Young     1:02.03St. Matthew3 1757 6.00 pts
Brendan Grosso     1:02.11St. Nicholas4 1792 5.00 pts
Jack Dwyer     1:02.82FLAMES5 1354 4.00 pts
Dylan Thompson     1:05.21Saint John Paul6 1457 3.00 pts
Thomas Papalia     1:05.26St. Augustine7 1573 2.00 pts
Ryan Schofield     1:05.32St. Luke8 1711 1.00 pts
Diogo Almeida     1:06.46St. Teresa Cambridge9 1832
Marcus Pfeil     1:06.92St. Kateri10 1660
SANDRO LIMA     1:07.22ST VINCET DE PAUL11 1488
Cole Owen     1:07.86St. Augustine12 1572
Ben Labelle     1:08.31St. Luke13 1701
Devonte Al-Dandachi     1:09.10St. Anne- Kitchener14 1516
Sebastian Frayne     1:09.31St. Matthew15 1747
Carter Gravill     1:10.21St. Teresa Cambridge16 1842
JOSH SWIFT     1:12.05ST VINCET DE PAUL17 1495
Andrew Ferrara     1:12.06St. Dominic18 1610
Nicolas Amaya     1:15.59St. Anne- Kitchener19 1517
Connor Kenning     1:16.53St. Dominic20 1615

Event # 13 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 100m Dash

# WCDSB:A. Bender Holy Family 13.00 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

EMMA LIRUSSO       16.23FLAMES1 1334 10.00 pts
Avery Arand       16.37Saint John Paul2 1416 8.00 pts
Lauren Banister       16.74St. Kateri3 1626 6.00 pts
SOFIA CABRAL       16.82FLAMES4 1328 5.00 pts
Rebecca Nguyen       16.87St. Teresa Cambridge5 1827 4.00 pts
Raven Bettencort       16.91St. Teresa Cambridge6 1810 3.00 pts
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Avery Arand       16.33Saint John Paul1 1416
EMMA LIRUSSO       16.34FLAMES2 1334
SOFIA CABRAL       16.57FLAMES3 1328
Rebecca Nguyen       16.63St. Teresa Cambridge4 1827
Raven Bettencort       16.72St. Teresa Cambridge5 1810
Lauren Banister       16.73St. Kateri6 1626
Bella Nagy       16.80St. Kateri7 1639
Grace Maltby       16.92St. Anne- Kitchener8 1506
Ava Mazza       16.96St. Dominic9 1590
Linda Nguyen       17.12John Sweeney10 1380
Julia Paleczny       17.13St. Anne- Kitchener11 1510
Rachel Nusca       17.19St. Augustine12 1551
Alyssa Schmidt       17.24John Sweeney13 1385
Molly Owen       17.28St. Augustine14 1552
Kate Etheridge       17.29St. Luke15 1670
Caleigh Butson       17.49St. Matthew16 1720
Jordyn Johnson       17.52St. Nicholas17 1769
Leah Ferguson       17.54St. Dominic18 1583
Isabel Scott       17.60St. Nicholas19 1780
SADIE SOUSA       17.64ST VINCET DE PAUL20 1477
Jordyn Yonemitsu       17.91Saint John Paul21 1438
Shalagh Guha       18.59St. Luke22 1674
Maya Baleta       18.90St. Matthew23 1718
ZOE BRAGA       19.17ST VINCET DE PAUL24 1459

Event # 14 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 100m Dash

# WCDSB:M. Milhali St.Elizabeth 12.74 1998
RESULTS OF FINALS

Devin Nunes       16.24St. Kateri1 1658 10.00 pts
Luke Schofield       16.39St. Luke2 1710 8.00 pts
Tristan Pusztahegyi       16.45St. Kateri3 1663 6.00 pts
Evan Antolcic       16.49Saint John Paul4 1441 5.00 pts
Aydan Burns       16.80John Sweeney5 1393 4.00 pts
Nathan Clifford       17.25St. Augustine6 1562 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Devin Nunes       15.86St. Kateri1 1658
Aydan Burns       16.17John Sweeney2 1393
Tristan Pusztahegyi       16.31St. Kateri3 1663
Luke Schofield       16.50St. Luke4 1710
Evan Antolcic       16.72Saint John Paul5 1441
Carter Daniels       16.74St. Nicholas6 1788
Landon Hepditch       16.81St. Nicholas7 1796
Ryan Cornfield       16.92St. Matthew8 1741
Nolan Hall       16.93St. Dominic9 1612
Darius Edwards       16.94FLAMES10 1355
Bon Lim       16.97St. Teresa Cambridge11 1846
Anthony Spina       17.10John Sweeney12 1409
Nathan Clifford       17.12St. Augustine13 1562
Luke Schipper       17.38Saint John Paul14 1454
Parker Campbell       17.74St. Teresa Cambridge15 1837
LUCAS OLIVEIRA       17.76ST VINCET DE PAUL16 1492
Nolan Branco       17.79FLAMES17 1345
Rowan Carreiro       17.81St. Anne- Kitchener18 1521
Aidan Singh       17.81St. Augustine19 1580
Richie Akinola       17.86St. Matthew20 1736
Evan Weiler       18.86St. Anne- Kitchener21 1537
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Event # 15 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 100m Dash

# WCDSB:C. McHaina St.Augustine 12.50 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Juliana Matthews       15.87St. Luke1 1677 10.00 pts
Jaden King-Kuntz       16.25John Sweeney2 1375 8.00 pts
Claire Lennox       16.40St. Nicholas3 1774 6.00 pts
Olivia Bluhm       16.77St. Teresa Cambridge4 1811 5.00 pts
Jordan DeLaFranier       17.02St. Teresa Cambridge5 1813 4.00 pts
Emma Okello       17.33St. Dominic6 1592 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Juliana Matthews       15.77St. Luke1 1677
Claire Lennox       16.37St. Nicholas2 1774
Jaden King-Kuntz       16.42John Sweeney3 1375
Jordan DeLaFranier       16.56St. Teresa Cambridge4 1813
Olivia Bluhm       16.69St. Teresa Cambridge5 1811
Megan Lavery       16.71St. Dominic6 1588
Emma Okello       16.78St. Dominic7 1592
Paige Steffler       16.81St. Matthew8 1731
Kate Camilleri       16.89St. Nicholas9 1761
SAMANTHA RAMEREZ       16.95FLAMES10 1336
Emma King       17.01Saint John Paul11 1426
Taylor Pearce       17.05St. Anne- Kitchener12 1511
Brooke Seifried       17.05St. Luke13 1684
Annabelle Reinhardt       17.24John Sweeney14 1383
Jada Smith       17.41St. Matthew15 1730
Sumer Lee       17.47St. Kateri16 1637
Jessica Hunt       17.48St. Kateri17 1635
Anya Kok       17.55Saint John Paul18 1427
AVA FRAGA       17.64ST VINCET DE PAUL19 1463
ASHLEE PEREIRA       17.68ST VINCET DE PAUL20 1474
Rachel Fita       17.73St. Augustine21 1542
Natalie LeBlanc       18.10St. Anne- Kitchener22 1505
Makenna Melanson       18.16St. Augustine23 1547

Event # 16 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 100m Dash

# WCDSB:B. Normore Christ the King 12.00 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Dominic Lickaczewski       14.64St. Teresa Cambridge1 1845 10.00 pts
James Videz       14.84St. Dominic2 1624 8.00 pts
Mason Freitas       15.28FLAMES3 1356 6.00 pts
Kylan Anstett       15.34St. Matthew4 1737 5.00 pts
Zachery Hodd       15.61Saint John Paul5 1448 4.00 pts
Will Mathers       15.81St. Anne- Kitchener6 1529 3.00 pts
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Kylan Anstett       15.24St. Matthew1 1737
Dominic Lickaczewski       15.44St. Teresa Cambridge2 1845
Zachery Hodd       15.49Saint John Paul3 1448
Mason Freitas       15.50FLAMES4 1356
Will Mathers       15.65St. Anne- Kitchener5 1529
James Videz       15.99St. Dominic6 1624
Ben Pendleton       16.10St. Luke7 1706
CLARKE CONNORS       16.31ST VINCET DE PAUL8 1482
Ryan Heard       16.48St. Nicholas9 1794
Ethan Mongeon       16.60St. Kateri10 1656
Marcus O'Hagan       16.65St. Augustine11 1571
Ethan Clarke       16.72St. Nicholas12 1787
Santiago Rodrigues       16.80John Sweeney13 1406
Adrian Andrasic       16.84St. Teresa Cambridge14 1834
Jayden Spielmacher       17.06John Sweeney15 1408
Sebastian Rapacki       17.07St. Dominic16 1621
Miles Solomon       17.12St. Luke17 1712
Justin Rondilla       17.16St. Matthew18 1754
Siem Fitsum       17.20Saint John Paul19 1446
Matthew Perciballi       17.41St. Kateri20 1659
Julian Russo       17.81St. Augustine21 1577
ETHAN LOURENCO       18.07ST VINCET DE PAUL22 1490

Event # 17 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 100m Dash

# WCDSB:C. McHaina St.Augustine 12.33 2006
RESULTS OF FINALS

Marina Franjic       15.14Saint John Paul1 1423 10.00 pts
Kyra Nussey       15.50St. Nicholas2 1777 8.00 pts
Sierra Sutton       15.63St. Kateri3 1647 6.00 pts
Breanna Speicher       15.81St. Kateri4 1645 5.00 pts
Lizzie Swart       15.84St. Luke5 1687 4.00 pts
Sophia Urosevic       16.33Saint John Paul6 1436 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Marina Franjic       15.39Saint John Paul1 1423
Kyra Nussey       15.86St. Nicholas2 1777
Lizzie Swart       15.95St. Luke3 1687
Sierra Sutton       15.98St. Kateri4 1647
Breanna Speicher       16.07St. Kateri5 1645
Sophia Urosevic       16.18Saint John Paul6 1436
Maleah Monette-Christian       16.20John Sweeney7 1379
Kayleigh Zelichowski       16.39St. Augustine8 1558
Avary McCrea       16.43St. Anne- Kitchener9 1507
Olivia Fernandes       16.47St. Teresa Cambridge10 1816
Martina Tamas       16.52St. Dominic11 1598
Ava Rivers Garcia       16.65St. Luke12 1683
Kennedy Wahl       16.73St. Nicholas13 1782
Isabella Grieco       16.81St. Matthew14 1722
Amber Strugnell       16.90John Sweeney15 1388
DANKA ANN DUDIC       17.07FLAMES16 1330
Allison Kempton       17.08St. Teresa Cambridge17 1822
Hailey Resednes       17.42FLAMES18 1854
CHLOE LEITE       17.42ST VINCET DE PAUL19 1468
ISABELLA PACHECO       17.73ST VINCET DE PAUL20 1472
Sarah Suljak       17.77St. Matthew21 1732
Julia Twerd       18.37St. Dominic22 1599

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



6/8/2018

Page 8 of 22

Waterloo

University Stadium

WCDSB AAAA-Schools(2018)

6/7/18-6/7/18

LICENSED TO: WCDSB Athletics

Event # 18 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 100m Dash

# WCDSB:A. Gata St.Mathew 11.20 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Jayden Beramsingh       13.98John Sweeney1 1392 10.00 pts
Colt Bettencort       14.05St. Teresa Cambridge2 1835 8.00 pts
Amari Hernandez       14.07John Sweeney3 1396 6.00 pts
Liam Grobe       14.16St. Luke4 1698 5.00 pts
DOMINIC LAMONTAGNE       15.08ST VINCET DE PAUL5 1487 4.00 pts
Mitchell Brydon       15.70St. Anne- Kitchener6 1520 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Jayden Beramsingh       14.35John Sweeney1 1392
Colt Bettencort       14.50St. Teresa Cambridge2 1835
Amari Hernandez       14.65John Sweeney3 1396
Liam Grobe       14.71St. Luke4 1698
DOMINIC LAMONTAGNE       14.73ST VINCET DE PAUL5 1487
Bradley Philpott       15.27St. Kateri6 1661
Mitchell Brydon       15.34St. Anne- Kitchener7 1520
Adam Cekan       15.35FLAMES8 1348
Quincy Patterson       15.36St. Nicholas9 1802
Brendan Grosso       15.40St. Nicholas10 1792
Luciano Jardim       15.48St. Teresa Cambridge11 1844
Matthew Schipper       15.62Saint John Paul12 1455
Kieran Meyer       15.70St. Matthew13 1750
Chris Comini       15.75FLAMES14 1351
Lucas Cabral       15.95St. Dominic15 1605
Carson Forwell       16.12St. Matthew16 1745
Nick Sweeney       16.13St. Kateri17 1665
Lucas Castiglione       16.14St. Augustine18 1561
Nikola Kovac       16.34St. Luke19 1699
Mader Nikky       16.35Saint John Paul20 1451
Cole Owen       16.75St. Augustine21 1572

Event # 19 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 200m Dash

# WCDSB:L. Seiling Sir Edgar Bauer 28.50 2008
RESULTS OF FINALS

EMMA LIRUSSO       29.58FLAMES1 1334 10.00 pts
Avery Arand       31.12Saint John Paul2 1416 8.00 pts
Kadeema Wakha       31.50St. Dominic3 1600 6.00 pts
SOFIA CABRAL       31.66FLAMES4 1328 5.00 pts
Ava Mazza       31.79St. Dominic5 1590 4.00 pts
Bella Nagy       31.79St. Kateri6 1639 3.00 pts
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS
EMMA LIRUSSO       29.28FLAMES1 1334
Avery Arand       30.60Saint John Paul2 1416
Bella Nagy       31.40St. Kateri3 1639
Ava Mazza       31.52St. Dominic4 1590
SOFIA CABRAL       31.69FLAMES5 1328
Kadeema Wakha       31.69St. Dominic6 1600
Jaya Doherty       31.73St. Teresa Cambridge7 1815
Grace Maltby       32.03St. Anne- Kitchener8 1506
Caleigh Butson       32.21St. Matthew9 1720
Tiwa Okoh       32.46John Sweeney10 1382
Petra Neuman       32.68St. Matthew11 1728
Beth Lassaline       32.85St. Anne- Kitchener12 1504
Molly Owen       32.87St. Augustine13 1552
Lauren Banister       32.88St. Kateri14 1626
SADIE SOUSA       33.05ST VINCET DE PAUL15 1477
Sienna Bauman       33.19St. Luke16 1669
Emmanuella Ansah       33.36St. Augustine17 1538
Isabel Scott       34.08St. Nicholas18 1780
Sophie Lorgulescu       34.29St. Nicholas19 1775
Jacklyn Nguyen       34.41Saint John Paul20 1431
Raven Bettencort       36.06St. Teresa Cambridge21 1810
TALIA MACHADO       38.09ST VINCET DE PAUL22 1469

Event # 20 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 200m Dash

# WCDSB:J. Hovinga Msgr. Haller 27.30 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Teni Okoh       29.92John Sweeney1 1402 10.00 pts
Chris Jackson       30.17St. Kateri2 1651 8.00 pts
Andrew Myers       30.39St. Kateri3 1657 6.00 pts
Charlie Frackiewicz       31.64St. Matthew4 1746 5.00 pts
Evan Antolcic       32.14Saint John Paul5 1441 4.00 pts
TYLER DOMBROSKI       32.89ST VINCET DE PAUL6 1484 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Teni Okoh       30.16John Sweeney1 1402
Chris Jackson       30.47St. Kateri2 1651
Andrew Myers       30.77St. Kateri3 1657
Evan Antolcic       31.26Saint John Paul4 1441
Charlie Frackiewicz       31.44St. Matthew5 1746
Nathan Proulx       31.68St. Nicholas6 1803
Christian Zequeira       31.82John Sweeney7 1415
Aidan Singh       32.18St. Augustine8 1580
Mateo Santos       32.28St. Augustine9 1579
James Murdoch       32.28St. Anne- Kitchener10 1530
Luke Schipper       32.32Saint John Paul11 1454
TYLER DOMBROSKI       32.74ST VINCET DE PAUL12 1484
Lucas Zaba       33.17St. Teresa Cambridge13 1852
Enoch Banjo       33.31St. Nicholas14 1785
Nolan Branco       33.39FLAMES15 1345
Matthew Kulas       33.53St. Luke16 1700
TYE BOWMAN       33.53ST VINCET DE PAUL17 1480
Gabriel Pregelj       33.55St. Luke18 1708
Luke Young       34.01St. Matthew19 1756
John Stewart       36.24St. Dominic20 1623
Caleb Rossel       39.55St. Anne- Kitchener21 1535
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Event # 21 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 200m Dash

# WCDSB:C. Vandervoort Holy Spirit 27.40 2004
RESULTS OF FINALS

Juliana Matthews       30.41St. Luke1 1677 10.00 pts
Matiya Brown       30.57St. Anne- Kitchener2 1498 8.00 pts
Ciara Pavao       30.78St. Teresa Cambridge3 1828 6.00 pts
Emma Howatson       31.08St. Nicholas4 1767 5.00 pts
Wren Parkinson       31.16St. Luke5 1679 4.00 pts
Claire Lennox       34.16St. Nicholas6 1774 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Juliana Matthews       29.98St. Luke1 1677
Matiya Brown       30.64St. Anne- Kitchener2 1498
Emma Howatson       30.68St. Nicholas3 1767
Ciara Pavao       31.16St. Teresa Cambridge4 1828
Wren Parkinson       31.35St. Luke5 1679
SAMANTHA RAMEREZ       31.76FLAMES6 1336
Paige Steffler       32.16St. Matthew7 1731
AVA FRAGA       32.19ST VINCET DE PAUL8 1463
Jordan DeLaFranier       32.19St. Teresa Cambridge9 1813
Emma Okello       32.26St. Dominic10 1592
EMILY VALERIO       32.28FLAMES11 1340
Claire Lennox       32.36St. Nicholas12 1774
Megan Lavery       32.46St. Dominic13 1588
Victoria Chai       32.52St. Anne- Kitchener14 1499
Grace Porter       32.68St. Kateri15 1641
Jada Smith       32.87St. Matthew16 1730
Catherine Corbeil       32.98St. Augustine17 1539
Katie Meyer       33.10John Sweeney18 1378
KENDRA WARDEN       33.12ST VINCET DE PAUL19 1479
Natalie Nguyen       33.14Saint John Paul20 1432
Anya Kok       33.39Saint John Paul21 1427
Selyna Burns       33.45John Sweeney22 1369
Andrea Chavez       34.94St. Kateri23 1629
Makenna Melanson       36.50St. Augustine24 1547

Event # 22 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 200m Dash

# WCDSB:B. Normore Chrtist the King 25.20 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Ben Pendleton       29.07St. Luke1 1706 10.00 pts
Kylan Anstett       29.16St. Matthew2 1737 8.00 pts
Will Mathers       29.66St. Anne- Kitchener3 1529 6.00 pts
Ethan Mongeon       29.86St. Kateri4 1656 5.00 pts
NOAH ROBERTS       30.02ST VINCET DE PAUL5 1494 4.00 pts
Camilo Vasconcelos       30.54St. Teresa Cambridge6 1850 3.00 pts
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Ben Pendleton       28.91St. Luke1 1706
Will Mathers       28.91St. Anne- Kitchener2 1529
NOAH ROBERTS       29.78ST VINCET DE PAUL3 1494
Ethan Mongeon       29.81St. Kateri4 1656
Kylan Anstett       30.40St. Matthew5 1737
CLARKE CONNORS       30.43ST VINCET DE PAUL6 1482
Jacob Emery       30.50St. Teresa Cambridge7 1841
Camilo Vasconcelos       30.87St. Teresa Cambridge8 1850
John Tae       31.13St. Nicholas9 1806
Miles Solomon       31.52St. Luke10 1712
Ryan Heard       31.52St. Nicholas11 1794
Gavin Tranquilino       31.57John Sweeney12 1412
Evan Palubeski       31.71John Sweeney13 1404
Kensten Kanagartnam       31.87St. Anne- Kitchener14 1527
Nicholas Carali       32.00Saint John Paul15 1442
Ethan Hennessey       32.07FLAMES16 1357
Justin Rondilla       32.26St. Matthew17 1754
Jay Blake       32.26St. Augustine17 1560
Jeremiah Tapel       33.11St. Kateri19 1667
Diego Anaya       33.63Saint John Paul20 1440
Jibin Im       34.47St. Dominic21 1613

Event # 23 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 200m Dash

# WCDSB:C. Vandervoort Holy Spirit 26.70 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Sierra Sutton       29.70St. Kateri1 1647 10.00 pts
Mariah Sack       29.89St. Kateri2 1642 8.00 pts
Lizzie Swart       30.28St. Luke3 1687 6.00 pts
Makayla Toffolo       30.30St. Matthew4 1733 5.00 pts
Emma Kueneman       30.32St. Matthew5 1723 4.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Sierra Sutton       29.87St. Kateri1 1647
Lizzie Swart       30.00St. Luke2 1687
Emma Kueneman       30.46St. Matthew3 1723
Mariah Sack       30.80St. Kateri4 1642
Makayla Toffolo       30.82St. Matthew5 1733
Rachel Anderson       31.40St. Teresa Cambridge6 1808
Sophia Urosevic       31.63Saint John Paul7 1436
Kennedy Wahl       31.75St. Nicholas8 1782
Makaila Squires       32.13St. Augustine9 1556
Haylea Heimpel       32.35St. Nicholas10 1766
Avary McCrea       32.45St. Anne- Kitchener11 1507
Amber Strugnell       32.64John Sweeney12 1388
Martina Tamas       33.25St. Dominic13 1598
HAYLEA HUTSON       33.52ST VINCET DE PAUL14 1467
Jocelyn Gallo       34.08St. Dominic15 1584
Olivia Benevides       34.10FLAMES16 1853
DANKA ANN DUDIC       34.13FLAMES17 1330
Kiana Buciurca       34.41Saint John Paul18 1419
Leah Singh       34.59St. Anne- Kitchener19 1513
Katelyn Fernandez       35.02St. Luke20 1672
Hailey Renner       35.57St. Teresa Cambridge21 1830
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Event # 24 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 200m Dash

# WCDSB:N. Seneker St.Daniel 24.08 1989
RESULTS OF FINALS

Amari Hernandez       26.53John Sweeney1 1396 10.00 pts
Jayden Beramsingh       26.60John Sweeney2 1392 8.00 pts
Liam Grobe       26.68St. Luke3 1698 6.00 pts
Colt Bettencort       26.83St. Teresa Cambridge4 1835 5.00 pts
Sam Lester       27.90St. Nicholas5 1798 4.00 pts
Tandyn Cant       29.27St. Dominic6 1607 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Jayden Beramsingh       26.12John Sweeney1 1392
Liam Grobe       26.60St. Luke2 1698
Colt Bettencort       26.71St. Teresa Cambridge3 1835
Amari Hernandez       26.73John Sweeney4 1396
Sam Lester       27.90St. Nicholas5 1798
Tyler Cimbron       27.93FLAMES6 1350
Tandyn Cant       28.37St. Dominic7 1607
Ivan Cutura       28.58Saint John Paul8 1445
Ethan Naciuk       28.60St. Anne- Kitchener9 1531
Mader Nikky       28.65Saint John Paul10 1451
EJ DelaPaz       29.13FLAMES11 1352
Mitchell Brydon       29.18St. Anne- Kitchener12 1520
Nikola Kovac       29.31St. Luke13 1699
Kieran Meyer       29.58St. Matthew14 1750
Luciano Jardim       29.66St. Teresa Cambridge15 1844
Carson Forwell       30.18St. Matthew16 1745
Refaat Ghally       30.50St. Nicholas17 1791
Lucas Cabral       30.68St. Dominic18 1605
Lucas Santos       32.61St. Augustine19 1578
Owen Lloyd       32.65St. Augustine20 1568
KIAN CORDEIRO       33.63ST VINCET DE PAUL21 1483
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Event # 25 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 800m Run

# WCDSB:J. Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:33.30 2004
Caitlin Kraemer     2:41.95St. Nicholas1 1771 10.00 pts
Olivia McIntosh     2:51.87St. Matthew2 1727 8.00 pts
Jessica Manwell     2:52.54St. Teresa Cambridge3 1825 6.00 pts
Vanessa Kemp     2:55.08Saint John Paul4 1425 5.00 pts
Beth Lassaline     3:00.51St. Anne- Kitchener5 1504 4.00 pts
Elise Evans     3:04.45Saint John Paul6 1421 3.00 pts
Julia McClenaghan     3:05.51St. Matthew7 1726 2.00 pts
Julia Papalia     3:06.20St. Augustine8 1553 1.00 pts
Giselle Guerra     3:08.21John Sweeney9 1372
Mackenzie Monteiro     3:09.19St. Augustine10 1549
Payton Osborne     3:09.36St. Luke11 1678
Brianne Lowe     3:10.81St. Luke12 1675
Ashley Schmidt     3:11.41St. Kateri13 1644
Alyssa Schmidt     3:16.30John Sweeney14 1385
KYLIE DA COSTA     3:18.13ST VINCET DE PAUL15 1460
Maggie Lang     3:21.01St. Nicholas16 1773
Andrea Ospina     3:27.34St. Dominic17 1593
Aaliyah Landry     3:28.00St. Dominic18 1587
AVARY MENDOZA     3:31.30ST VINCET DE PAUL19 1470
CHLOE WALSH     3:34.84FLAMES20 1341
Milla Fong     3:37.67St. Teresa Cambridge21 1817
VICTORIA LOPEZ     3:39.15FLAMES22 1335
Nadya Nemes     3:43.69St. Kateri23 1640
My Chau Tight     4:02.46St. Anne- Kitchener24 1515

Event # 26 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 800m Run

# WCDSB:A Kanmacher St.Joseph(C) 2:16.10 2003
Gio Meheshem     2:40.57St. Teresa Cambridge1 1848 10.00 pts
Tristan Pusztahegyi     2:42.00St. Kateri2 1663 8.00 pts
Nathan Cunningham     2:42.55St. Augustine3 1564 6.00 pts
Diego Varela     2:43.78St. Luke4 1715 5.00 pts
Evan Gruetzmacher     2:44.77St. Anne- Kitchener5 1526 4.00 pts
Carter Daniels     2:46.42St. Nicholas6 1788 3.00 pts
Brody Straus     2:47.65St. Nicholas7 1805 2.00 pts
Lucas Larach     2:49.14St. Kateri8 1655 1.00 pts
Mack Szumlinski     2:50.20St. Luke9 1714
LINCOLN GOMMIER     2:52.31ST VINCET DE PAUL10 1486
Aidan Goias     2:53.29St. Augustine11 1565
Coen Johnston     2:54.77St. Dominic12 1614
Andrew Urosevic     3:02.40Saint John Paul13 1458
Johnathan Adam     3:03.55Saint John Paul14 1439
Nathan Duke     3:05.87St. Matthew15 1744
Michael Christodoulou     3:08.34John Sweeney16 1394
Lucas Zaba     3:10.89St. Teresa Cambridge17 1852
Lucas Cabral     3:12.12FLAMES18 1346
Nathan Spitzl     3:16.20John Sweeney19 1410
Andrew Laffin     3:16.28FLAMES20 1358
Michael Wilczewski     3:19.77St. Dominic21 1625
Matthew O'Banion     3:25.52St. Anne- Kitchener22 1534
DYLAN LOURENCO     3:29.14ST VINCET DE PAUL23 1489
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Event # 27 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 800m Run

# WCDSB:J. Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:27.00 2005
Ciara Pavao     2:54.34St. Teresa Cambridge1 1828 10.00 pts
Kamryn Szumlinski     2:57.65St. Luke2 1688 8.00 pts
Mara Perovic     2:58.64St. Luke3 1681 6.00 pts
Chantal Loffree     3:01.37St. Matthew4 1725 5.00 pts
Sophia Desantis     3:01.55St. Nicholas5 1762 4.00 pts
Savanah Bauer     3:02.21St. Kateri6 1627 3.00 pts
Marissa Bint     3:02.45St. Kateri7 1628 2.00 pts
Katie Leudy     3:04.69St. Augustine8 1544 1.00 pts
Mya Azevedo     3:08.30St. Dominic9 1582
Shannon Ross     3:11.54St. Matthew10 1729
SADIE MENDOZA     3:11.67ST VINCET DE PAUL11 1471
Kate Gazzola     3:13.16St. Nicholas12 1763
Mckenna Luis     3:23.90St. Augustine13 1546
Sophie Miller     3:31.77Saint John Paul14 1429
Breanna Jarion     3:36.28St. Dominic15 1585
Caite Racicot     3:36.71St. Anne- Kitchener16 1512
Mikayla Bellamy     3:48.36Saint John Paul17 1417

Event # 28 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 800m Run

# WCDSB:M. Milhali St.Elizabeth 2:21.00 1999
Tyson Pahl     2:39.48John Sweeney1 1403 10.00 pts
Liam Riley     2:40.56FLAMES2 1364 8.00 pts
Tyler Malizia     2:41.20St. Luke3 1702 6.00 pts
Colin Labrie     2:41.94St. Dominic4 1617 5.00 pts
Lunden Szumlinski     2:42.44St. Luke5 1713 4.00 pts
Brendan Costello     2:45.86St. Matthew6 1742 3.00 pts
Kyan Resendes     2:46.99St. Teresa Cambridge7 1849 2.00 pts
Michael John Walker     2:47.75St. Kateri8 1668 1.00 pts
Liam Lorentz     2:48.07St. Nicholas9 1799
Ollie Hawley     2:55.14St. Kateri10 1650
Kaden DaCosta     2:57.78St. Teresa Cambridge11 1840
Christian Cerovac     2:58.60St. Anne- Kitchener12 1522
Peyton Brazil     2:58.82St. Anne- Kitchener13 1519
Aiden Smith     3:02.32John Sweeney14 1407
Bronson Lotspeich-Theriault     3:04.82St. Augustine15 1569
Ethan Shular     3:06.17Saint John Paul16 1456
Nathan Klassen     3:06.71St. Augustine17 1566
Alex Fritsch     3:33.72St. Matthew18 1748
Ben Meissner     3:37.25Saint John Paul19 1450
Dean Reis     3:37.70FLAMES20 1363
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Event # 29 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 800m Run

# WCDSB:J. Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:19.43 2007
Grace White     2:41.83St. Matthew1 1734 10.00 pts
Gabby Machado     2:47.52Saint John Paul2 1428 8.00 pts
Jie-Hee Park     2:54.87St. Nicholas3 1778 6.00 pts
Emma Bresele     3:00.68St. Matthew4 1719 5.00 pts
Rachel Anderson     3:00.69St. Teresa Cambridge5 1808 4.00 pts
Madigan Farry     3:01.15St. Luke6 1671 3.00 pts
Abby Weinstein     3:12.03St. Nicholas7 1783 2.00 pts
Holly Richer     3:21.52Saint John Paul8 1433 1.00 pts
Dacha Stanova     3:25.77St. Luke9 1685
Ebony Dardon     3:34.88St. Augustine10 1540
CELINA GREGORIO     3:39.39ST VINCET DE PAUL11 1466
Dani Hunkeler     3:53.45St. Augustine12 1543
Megan Aylott     3:53.50John Sweeney13 1367
MICHAELA TUCKER     4:03.42ST VINCET DE PAUL14 1478
Shanelle De Croos     4:07.93John Sweeney15 1370

Event # 30 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 800m Run

# WCDSB:V. Karagity St.John 2:14.00 1984
Tandyn Cant     2:25.48St. Dominic1 1607 10.00 pts
Sean Street     2:25.53John Sweeney2 1411 8.00 pts
Evan Andrade     2:28.31St. Teresa Cambridge3 1833 6.00 pts
Carson Cocchiola     2:29.54St. Matthew4 1739 5.00 pts
Thomas Papalia     2:29.61St. Augustine5 1573 4.00 pts
Alex Gruetzmacher     2:32.50St. Anne- Kitchener6 1525 3.00 pts
Markus Cimermancic     2:36.16Saint John Paul7 1443 2.00 pts
Dylan Thompson     2:37.84Saint John Paul8 1457 1.00 pts
Refaat Ghally     2:39.78St. Nicholas9 1791
Nathan Nash     2:40.43St. Anne- Kitchener10 1532
Riley Noble     2:43.07St. Matthew11 1751
Ryan Schofield     2:43.18St. Luke12 1711
Daniel Larach     2:43.38St. Kateri13 1654
Stefan Kobetich     2:51.95St. Kateri14 1653
Evan ChinQue     2:53.00St. Luke15 1695
Carter Gravill     2:53.96St. Teresa Cambridge16 1842
Andrew Ferrara     2:55.76St. Dominic17 1610
JOSH SWIFT     2:57.09ST VINCET DE PAUL18 1495

Event # 31 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  St.Nicholas 59.20 2002
St. Teresa Cambridge A     1:00.17St. Teresa Cambridge1 10.00 pts
St. Kateri A     1:00.93St. Kateri2 8.00 pts
St. Matthew A     1:01.35St. Matthew3 6.00 pts
St. Anne- Kitchener A     1:01.52St. Anne- Kitchener4 5.00 pts
St. Augustine A     1:01.84St. Augustine5 4.00 pts
St. Nicholas A     1:02.08St. Nicholas6 3.00 pts
Saint John Paul A     1:02.09Saint John Paul7 2.00 pts
St. Luke A     1:02.22St. Luke8 1.00 pts
FLAMES A     1:02.72FLAMES9
John Sweeney A     1:02.86John Sweeney10
St. Dominic A     1:02.89St. Dominic11
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Event # 32 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  Msgr Haller 56.50 1991
St. Kateri A       57.46St. Kateri1 10.00 pts
Saint John Paul A       58.79Saint John Paul2 8.00 pts
St. Luke A       58.80St. Luke3 6.00 pts
John Sweeney A       59.16John Sweeney4 5.00 pts
St. Matthew A     1:00.64St. Matthew5 4.00 pts
St. Teresa Cambridge A     1:01.49St. Teresa Cambridge6 3.00 pts
St. Nicholas A     1:01.82St. Nicholas7 2.00 pts
FLAMES A     1:01.93FLAMES8 1.00 pts
St. Augustine A     1:03.02St. Augustine9
St. Anne- Kitchener A     1:03.07St. Anne- Kitchener10
St. Dominic A     1:03.42St. Dominic11

Event # 33 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  St.Anne(K) 55.72 1980
St. Luke A       59.26St. Luke1 10.00 pts
St. Teresa Cambridge A       59.98St. Teresa Cambridge2 8.00 pts
John Sweeney A     1:00.05John Sweeney3 6.00 pts
St. Dominic A     1:00.19St. Dominic4 5.00 pts
St. Anne- Kitchener A     1:00.36St. Anne- Kitchener5 4.00 pts
FLAMES A     1:01.29FLAMES6 3.00 pts
St. Nicholas A     1:01.39St. Nicholas7 2.00 pts
St. Augustine A     1:02.45St. Augustine8 1.00 pts
St. Matthew A     1:02.56St. Matthew9
St. Kateri A     1:03.11St. Kateri10
Saint John Paul A     1:03.31Saint John Paul11

Event # 34 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  Christ the King 52.60 1990
St. Teresa Cambridge A       56.89St. Teresa Cambridge1 10.00 pts
St. Dominic A       57.59St. Dominic2 8.00 pts
St. Luke A       57.65St. Luke3 6.00 pts
St. Matthew A       57.75St. Matthew4 5.00 pts
St. Nicholas A       58.35St. Nicholas5 4.00 pts
FLAMES A       59.84FLAMES6 3.00 pts
Saint John Paul A     1:00.41Saint John Paul7 2.00 pts
St. Augustine A     1:00.65St. Augustine8 1.00 pts
St. Kateri A     1:01.50St. Kateri9
St. Anne- Kitchener A     1:03.43St. Anne- Kitchener10

Event # 35 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  St.Daniel 53.03 1980
St. Kateri A       57.59St. Kateri1 10.00 pts
St. Nicholas A       58.06St. Nicholas2 8.00 pts
St. Matthew A       58.11St. Matthew3 6.00 pts
Saint John Paul A       58.45Saint John Paul4 5.00 pts
St. Teresa Cambridge A       59.98St. Teresa Cambridge5 4.00 pts
St. Augustine A     1:01.37St. Augustine6 3.00 pts
St. Dominic A     1:01.67St. Dominic7 2.00 pts
St. Luke A     1:01.86St. Luke8 1.00 pts
John Sweeney A     1:04.42John Sweeney9
FLAMES A     1:05.73FLAMES10
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Event # 36 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  St.Timothy 49.23 1991
St. Teresa Cambridge A       53.08St. Teresa Cambridge1 10.00 pts
John Sweeney A       53.34John Sweeney2 8.00 pts
Saint John Paul A       53.40Saint John Paul3 6.00 pts
St. Kateri A       54.31St. Kateri4 5.00 pts
St. Luke A       54.31St. Luke5 4.00 pts
FLAMES A       54.40FLAMES6 3.00 pts
St. Nicholas A       55.10St. Nicholas7 2.00 pts
St. Anne- Kitchener A       55.32St. Anne- Kitchener8 1.00 pts
St. Matthew A       57.99St. Matthew9
St. Dominic A       59.05St. Dominic10
St. Augustine A       59.41St. Augustine11

Event # 37 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under  Shot Put

# WCDSB:L. Stern Holy Rosary 8.33 2008
Sienna Volpe 7.80mSt. Luke1 1691 10.00 pts
Eryn Simoes 6.59mSaint John Paul2 1434 8.00 pts
Breanna Gillespie 6.43mSt. Nicholas3 1764 6.00 pts
Julia Paleczny 6.31mSt. Anne- Kitchener4 1510 5.00 pts
Penny Wilson 6.26mJohn Sweeney5 1389 4.00 pts
Reese Courchene 6.20mSt. Kateri6 1630 3.00 pts
BROOKLYN INACIO 6.09mFLAMES7 1331 2.00 pts
Mikaela Dimaline 5.98mSt. Teresa Cambridge8 1814 1.00 pts
Alexis Ashikwe 5.97mSt. Matthew9 1717
TALIA DILLON 5.90mST VINCET DE PAUL10 1462
Hailey Saunders 5.61mSt. Augustine11 1555

Event # 38 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under  Shot Put

# WCDSB:J. Bowes St.Bernadette 12.48 2003
Jack Martin 8.44mSt. Luke1 1703 10.00 pts
Aiden Borges 8.33mSt. Teresa Cambridge2 1836 8.00 pts
Hunter Barnhardt 7.95mFLAMES3 1343 6.00 pts
Ryan Putzu 7.82mSt. Dominic4 1620 5.00 pts
Cooper Schell 7.76mSaint John Paul5 1453 4.00 pts
Evan Hansford 7.74mJohn Sweeney6 1395 3.00 pts
Owen Nash 7.70mSt. Anne- Kitchener7 1533 2.00 pts
Nathan Edwards 7.69mSt. Nicholas8 1789 1.00 pts
Mark Gyorgy 7.39mSt. Kateri9 1649
Nathan Clifford 7.30mSt. Augustine10 1562
Luke Young 7.20mSt. Matthew11 1756
LIAM CHAVES 5.84mST VINCET DE PAUL12 1481

Event # 39 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under  Shot Put

# WCDSB:N. Weiler Blessed Kateri 7.00 2001
Hope Grubb 8.12mSaint John Paul1 #1424 10.00 pts
Kamryn Szumlinski 7.93mSt. Luke2 #1688 8.00 pts
Alexis Frasier 7.85mJohn Sweeney3 #1371 6.00 pts
Makenna Melanson 7.57mSt. Augustine4 #1547 5.00 pts
ALEXANDRIA PEREIRA 7.53mST VINCET DE PAUL5 #1473 4.00 pts
Sumer Lee 7.49mSt. Kateri6 #1637 3.00 pts
Daniella Gbemre 7.37mSt. Anne- Kitchener7 #1501 2.00 pts
Alda Ayala 7.28mSt. Dominic8 #1581 1.00 pts
Jada Smith 6.68mSt. Matthew9 1730
Ryanne Tapuska 6.51mSt. Nicholas10 1781
Cheyenne Hussey 6.40mSt. Teresa Cambridge11 1820
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Event # 40 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under  Shot Put

# WCDSB:N. Fellak St.Margaret 13.86 2007
Lunden Szumlinski 10.60mSt. Luke1 1713 10.00 pts
Kaden Wint 9.99mSt. Teresa Cambridge2 1851 8.00 pts
Christian Cerovac 9.90mSt. Anne- Kitchener3 1522 6.00 pts
Marko Mwalwanda 9.64mSt. Nicholas4 1801 5.00 pts
Patrick Quinlan 9.40mSt. Augustine5 1574 4.00 pts
Daniel Lowes 9.25mJohn Sweeney6 1400 3.00 pts
Sebastian Rapacki 8.95mSt. Dominic7 1621 1.50 pts
Edison Bouwmeester 8.95mFLAMES7 1344 1.50 pts
Nicholas Margado 8.45mSaint John Paul9 1449
Chris Carvalho 8.08mSt. Matthew10 1738
HUNTER MUSTARD 7.64mST VINCET DE PAUL11 1491
Sahej Sethi 6.82mSt. Kateri12 1664

Event # 41 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  Shot Put

# WCDSB:K. Costa St.Margaret 10.80 1997
Kyra Nussey 9.03mSt. Nicholas1 1777 10.00 pts
Lizzy Merkus 9.02mSt. Kateri2 1638 8.00 pts
Kate Fournier 8.41mSaint John Paul3 1422 6.00 pts
Lizzy Msuya 8.23mSt. Anne- Kitchener4 1509 5.00 pts
Makayla Toffolo 8.13mSt. Matthew5 1733 4.00 pts
Kayleigh Zelichowski 7.90mSt. Augustine6 1558 3.00 pts
Katelyn Tavaras 7.71mSt. Luke7 1689 2.00 pts
Jenna McLaughlin 7.01mFLAMES8 1333 1.00 pts
Destiny Matakanure 6.98mSt. Dominic9 1589
Shelby McGlynn 6.97mJohn Sweeney10 1377
REBECCA GIBBS 6.71mST VINCET DE PAUL11 1465
Ella Jones 6.41mSt. Teresa Cambridge12 1821

Event # 42 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  Shot Put

# WCDSB:E. Gatto St.Mathew 14.02 2007
Eli Watson -Van Neste 11.99mJohn Sweeney1 1414 10.00 pts
Austin Kavelman 10.40mSt. Kateri2 1652 8.00 pts
Brendan Grosso 10.10mSt. Nicholas3 1792 6.00 pts
Lucas Santos 9.74mSt. Augustine4 1578 5.00 pts
Matthew Schipper 9.50mSaint John Paul5 1455 4.00 pts
Ethan Naciuk 9.20mSt. Anne- Kitchener6 1531 3.00 pts
Jack Dwyer 8.91mFLAMES7 1354 2.00 pts
Evan ChinQue 8.90mSt. Luke8 1695 1.00 pts
KIAN CORDEIRO 8.85mST VINCET DE PAUL9 1483
Carter Gravill 8.41mSt. Teresa Cambridge10 1842
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Event # 43 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under  Long Jump

# WCDSB:M. Renn Our Lady fo Grace 4.77 1988
Caitlin Kraemer 3.91mSt. Nicholas1 1771 10.00 pts
Lauren Banister 3.82mSt. Kateri2 1626 8.00 pts
Sofia Deriu 3.64mSaint John Paul3 1420 6.00 pts
Leah Arkema 3.52mSt. Teresa Cambridge4 1809 5.00 pts
Petra Neuman 3.48mSt. Matthew5 1728 4.00 pts
Molly Owen 3.42mSt. Augustine6 1552 2.50 pts
Kadeema Wakha 3.42mSt. Dominic6 1600 2.50 pts
Grace Maltby 3.36mSt. Anne- Kitchener8 1506 1.00 pts
EMMA LIRUSSO 3.33mFLAMES9 1334
Linda Nguyen 3.26mJohn Sweeney10 1380
Sierra Marchand 3.12mSt. Luke11 1676
JULIA RESENDES 2.77mST VINCET DE PAUL12 1475

Event # 44 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under  Long Jump

# WCDSB:L. Monroe St.Timothy 4.90 2013
Darius Edwards 4.36mFLAMES1 1355 10.00 pts
Aydan Burns 4.30mJohn Sweeney2 1393 8.00 pts
Ethyn Cinti 4.20mSt. Teresa Cambridge3 1839 5.50 pts
Devin Nunes 4.20mSt. Kateri3 1658 5.50 pts
Kyler Monterosso 4.10mSt. Luke5 1704 3.50 pts
Nathan Proulx 4.10mSt. Nicholas5 1803 3.50 pts
Ryan Cornfield 4.00mSt. Matthew7 1741 2.00 pts
Jorge Ayala 3.99mSt. Dominic8 1604 1.00 pts
Tyler Warnez 3.65mSt. Anne- Kitchener9 1536
LUCAS OLIVEIRA 3.61mST VINCET DE PAUL10 1492

Event # 45 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under  Long Jump

# WCDSB:M. MacDonald St.Joseph(C) 4.98 1986
Antonia Tomac 3.85mSaint John Paul1 1435 10.00 pts
Brooke Seifried 3.65mSt. Luke2 1684 8.00 pts
Emma Okello 3.63mSt. Dominic3 1592 6.00 pts
SAMANTHA RAMEREZ 3.54mFLAMES4 1336 5.00 pts
Selyna Burns 3.53mJohn Sweeney5 1369 4.00 pts
Shannon Ross 3.52mSt. Matthew6 1729 3.00 pts
Kate Camilleri 3.51mSt. Nicholas7 1761 2.00 pts
Natalie Donelle 3.37mSt. Anne- Kitchener8 1500 1.00 pts
Jessica Hunt 3.32mSt. Kateri9 1635
Katie Leudy 3.17mSt. Augustine10 1544
Bianca Law 2.90mSt. Teresa Cambridge11 1824

Event # 46 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under  Long Jump

# WCDSB:S. Nicely Canadian Martyrs 5.70 1987
Dominic Lickaczewski 4.88mSt. Teresa Cambridge1 1845 10.00 pts
Mason Freitas 4.52mFLAMES2 1356 8.00 pts
James Videz 4.42mSt. Dominic3 1624 6.00 pts
Marcus O'Hagan 4.07mSt. Augustine4 1571 5.00 pts
Ben Pendleton 4.06mSt. Luke5 1706 4.00 pts
Cooper Blakely 4.00mSt. Anne- Kitchener6 1518 3.00 pts
Siem Fitsum 3.91mSaint John Paul7 1446 2.00 pts
Matthew Perciballi 3.80mSt. Kateri8 1659 1.00 pts
ETHAN RESENDES 3.76mST VINCET DE PAUL9 1493
Ethan Clarke 3.67mSt. Nicholas10 1787
Evan Palubeski 3.10mJohn Sweeney11 1404
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Event # 47 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  Long Jump

# WCDSB:C. Kalbhen Holy Family 4.95 1982
Marina Franjic 4.40mSaint John Paul1 1423 10.00 pts
Grace White 4.25mSt. Matthew2 1734 8.00 pts
Camryn Gumz 3.76mSt. Nicholas3 1765 6.00 pts
Skylar Elliott 3.71mSt. Kateri4 1632 5.00 pts
Allison Kempton 3.66mSt. Teresa Cambridge5 1822 4.00 pts
HAYLEA HUTSON 3.62mST VINCET DE PAUL6 1467 3.00 pts
Ashley Schleicher 3.55mJohn Sweeney7 1384 2.00 pts
Nicole Miller 3.51mSt. Augustine8 1548 1.00 pts
Megan Stemler 3.32mSt. Luke9 1686
Anna Kowalczyk 3.18mSt. Dominic10 1586
KENDRA ANDRADE 2.76mFLAMES11 1325

Event # 48 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  Long Jump

# WCDSB:J. Wojcik Our Lady of Grace 5.96 1987
Liam Grobe 4.90mSt. Luke1 1698 10.00 pts
Mader Nikky 4.83mSaint John Paul2 1451 8.00 pts
Owen Kraeling 4.66mJohn Sweeney3 1398 5.50 pts
Chris Comini 4.66mFLAMES3 1351 5.50 pts
Robbie Young 4.53mSt. Matthew5 1757 4.00 pts
Lubomir Jankovic 4.49mSt. Teresa Cambridge6 1843 3.00 pts
Lucas Castiglione 4.42mSt. Augustine7 1561 2.00 pts
Sam Lester 4.41mSt. Nicholas8 1798 1.00 pts
Stefan Kobetich 4.10mSt. Kateri9 1653

Event # 49 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under  High Jump

# WCDSB:L. Moore St.Paul 1.45 1982
Beth Lassaline 1.28mSt. Anne- Kitchener1 1504 10.00 pts
Raven Bettencort 1.25mSt. Teresa Cambridge2 1810 8.00 pts
SOFIA CABRAL 1.20mFLAMES3 1328 6.00 pts
Siyenna Stafford 1.20mJohn Sweeney4 1386 5.00 pts
Sydney Wright 1.11mSt. Nicholas5 1784 4.00 pts
Alexis Ashikwe 1.11mSt. Matthew6 1717 3.00 pts
Paige Squires          NMSt. Augustine7 1557
Charlotte Willians          NMSt. Luke8 1693
Melanie Koronstenski          NMSt. Kateri9 1636

Event # 50 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under  High Jump

# WCDSB:M. Milhali St.Elizabeth 1.54 1998
Evan Gruetzmacher 1.24mSt. Anne- Kitchener1 1526 10.00 pts
Evan Antolcic 1.23mSaint John Paul2 1441 8.00 pts
Juan Mesa 1.20mJohn Sweeney3 1401 6.00 pts
Martin Cekan 1.15mFLAMES4 1349 3.50 pts
Ethyn Cinti 1.15mSt. Teresa Cambridge4 1839 3.50 pts
Max Lester 1.15mSt. Nicholas4 1797 3.50 pts
Jack Cant 1.15mSt. Dominic4 1606 3.50 pts
Owen Flanagen 1.15mSt. Luke8 1696 1.00 pts
Andrew Klink          NMSt. Matthew9 1749
Christian Tamayo          NMSt. Kateri9 1666
Dylan Richmond          NMSt. Augustine9 1575
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Event # 51 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under  High Jump

# WCDSB:M. Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.56 2002
Antonia Tomac 1.35mSaint John Paul1 1435 10.00 pts
Mya Azevedo 1.30mSt. Dominic2 1582 8.00 pts
Julia Bednarek 1.30mSt. Nicholas3 1759 6.00 pts
Emma Thompson 1.30mSt. Luke4 1690 5.00 pts
Sabrina Gregus 1.20mSt. Kateri5 1633 4.00 pts
Katie Meyer 1.20mJohn Sweeney6 1378 3.00 pts
Naomi Tasker 1.20mFLAMES7 1339 2.00 pts
Shannon Ross 1.20mSt. Matthew8 1729 1.00 pts
Kallista Reis 1.15mSt. Augustine9 1554
Natalie Donelle          NMSt. Anne- Kitchener10 1500

Event # 52 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under  High Jump

# WCDSB:C. Richards St.Margaret 1.63 1996
Luka Franjic 1.42mSaint John Paul1 1447 10.00 pts
Sebastian Rapacki 1.42mSt. Dominic2 1621 8.00 pts
Justin Tillman 1.42mSt. Matthew3 1755 6.00 pts
Marcus O'Hagan 1.40mSt. Augustine4 1571 5.00 pts
Mason Freitas 1.35mFLAMES5 1356 4.00 pts
Ethan Clarke 1.35mSt. Nicholas6 1787 3.00 pts
Camilo Vasconcelos 1.33mSt. Teresa Cambridge7 1850 2.00 pts
Will Mathers 1.30mSt. Anne- Kitchener8 1529 1.00 pts
Matthew Perciballi 1.25mSt. Kateri9 1659
Brody Osborne          NMSt. Luke10 1705

Event # 53 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  High Jump

# WCDSB:M. Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.59 2003
Marina Franjic 1.43mSaint John Paul1 1423 10.00 pts
Angelina Carr 1.30mSt. Teresa Cambridge2 1812 8.00 pts
Kyra Nussey 1.30mSt. Nicholas3 1777 6.00 pts
Chiara Heard 1.30mJohn Sweeney4 1374 5.00 pts
Skylar Elliott 1.25mSt. Kateri5 1632 3.50 pts
Avary McCrea 1.25mSt. Anne- Kitchener5 1507 3.50 pts
Julia Twerd 1.20mSt. Dominic7 1599 2.00 pts
Nicola Peiris 1.15mSt. Luke8 1680 1.00 pts
Brooklyn Murphy 1.10mSt. Augustine9 1550
Ireland Fascinato          NMSt. Matthew10 1721

Event # 54 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  High Jump

# WCDSB:D. Ackie St.Ambrose 1.81 1995
Tandyn Cant 1.70mSt. Dominic1 1607 10.00 pts
Quincy Patterson 1.65mSt. Nicholas2 1802 8.00 pts
Lucas Castiglione 1.45mSt. Augustine3 1561 5.50 pts
Nathan Nash 1.45mSt. Anne- Kitchener3 1532 5.50 pts
Kieran Meyer 1.45mSt. Matthew5 1750 4.00 pts
Matthew Schipper 1.45mSaint John Paul6 1455 3.00 pts
Anthony Ceccomancini 1.45mSt. Teresa Cambridge7 1838 2.00 pts
Toby Popoola 1.45mSt. Luke8 1707 1.00 pts
Noah Anacleto 1.40mJohn Sweeney9 1390
Chris Comini 1.35mFLAMES10 1351
Markus Pusztahegyi 1.25mSt. Kateri11 1662
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Event # 55 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  Triple Jump

# WCDSB:K. Poulin St.Mark 10.52 1990
Lizzie Swart 9.35mSt. Luke1 1687 10.00 pts
Abby Weinstein 8.50mSt. Nicholas2 1783 8.00 pts
Makayla Toffolo 8.16mSt. Matthew3 1733 6.00 pts
HAYLEA HUTSON 7.88mST VINCET DE PAUL4 1467 5.00 pts
Jocelyn Gallo 7.76mSt. Dominic5 1584 4.00 pts

Event # 56 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  Triple Jump

# WCDSB:S Brand St.Michael(C) 11.74 1985
Sean Street 10.49mJohn Sweeney1 1411 10.00 pts
Aiden Geisel 9.02mSt. Nicholas2 1790 8.00 pts
Riley Noble 8.79mSt. Matthew3 1751 6.00 pts
Lucas Cabral 8.73mSt. Dominic4 1605 5.00 pts
Simon Armbruster 8.36mSt. Luke5 1694 4.00 pts
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